  Data Sheet
 LITHIUM                                6106
VARTA Consumer Batteries GmbH & Co. KGaA                                                              Subject to change without prior notice
Alfred-Krupp-Str. 9,  73479 Ellwangen/Germany                                                              Page 1 / 1  Date of issue: 2016-11-25
                                       Phone: (+49) 7961/83-0, Fax: (+49) 800-827-8274
 Type Designation  6106
 System  Lithium / Iron Disulfide (Li/FeS2)
 Shelf Life (Coding)*  15 years
 Nominal Voltage [V]  1.5
 Typical Capacity C [mAh]  2750
 Permissible Temperature Range  - 40 °C ... 60 °C
 Weight, approx. [g]  15
 Short circuit current [A]   8
  Dimensions [mm]  min:  max:
     13.5 14.5
    A   - 50.5
   B   49.5 - -
   E   - 0.5
   F  - 5.5
   G  1.0 -
                                                                          Typical Capacities (at 20°C):
No publication or circulation of data to third parties without consent of VARTA Consumer Batteries
* In consideration of typical loss of capacity at storage and application.
Discharge Type Load End Voltage[V]  1.05
2S/28S, 5M/H
Digital Still Camera
1500 mW/650mW Pulse [n] 440
Discharge Type Load End Voltage[V] 0.9
10S/M, 1H/D, 7D/W
Photo Flash
1000 mA Pulse [n]  880
Discharge Type Load End Voltage[V] 0.9
1H/D, 7D/W
CD / MD / Electronic
game
250 mA Time [h]  10,0